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Appetizers

Vegetable Egg Roll $2.00
Pork Egg Roll $2.00
Steamed Edamame $3.00
Scallion Pancakes $3.99
Fried Chicken Wings (6 pcs) $4.50
Crab Rangoon (8 pcs) $5.00
Fried or Steamed Pork Dumplings (8 pcs) $5.95
Chicken Teriyaki on-a-stick (6 pcs) $5.95
Boneless Spare Ribs $6.95
. Fried Calamari with Salt n’ Pepper $6.95
. Spicy Wontons with Garlic Sauce $7.99
. Chicken Lettuce Wraps (for 2) $7.99
Soups
Egg Drop Soup $2.00
Hot and Sour Soup $2.00
Pork Wonton Soup $2.00
Shrimp Wonton Soup $2.50
Chicken Rice Soup $2.50
Chicken and Corn Soup (For 2. Chicken Breast and Corn in Egg Drop Soup) $5.99
Captain’s Seafood Soup (For 2. Seafood pieces in Clear Egg White Broth) $6.99
Captain’s Special Spicy Soup (For 2. Meat and Seafood in Fiery Red Broth) $7.50
Chef Specialties
Soup Dumplings (6 pcs. Made to order. Please allow 10 minutes to prepare) $5.99
Chef’s Special Potstickers (6 pcs. Extra Large Potstickers with Pork and Shrimp) $5.99
Young Chow Fried Rice (Egg, Shrimp, Pork and Vegetables) $7.50
Dan-Dan Noodles (Minced Pork mixed with Vegetables and Chili Sauce) $7.99
Jia-dang Noodles (Meat Sauce with Tofu and Cucumber) $8.99
Taiwanese Beef Noodle Soup (Stewed Beef with Spinach and Sour Cabbage) $9.99
Lake Tung Ting Shrimp (Shrimp with Vegetables in Lobster Sauce) $9.99
Peking Style Pork Chops (Fried Pork Chops with Sweet and Tangy Sauce) $11.99
Triple Delight (Beef, Chicken, Shrimp and Vegetables) $12.99

. Black Pepper Steak with Onions (Ribeye with Black Pepper Sauce and Onions) $14.95

Sweet n’ Sour

. Sweet and Sour Chicken $8.50
Sweet and Sour Pork $8.50
Sweet and Sour Shrimp $9.50

RED DENOTES SPICY



Fried Combos

Choose the Following:

1.

Fried Chicken Wings

2. Chicken Teriyaki on-a-stick

3.

Fried Fish

Then select:

1.
2.
3.

Each Fried Rice comes with Eggs, Peas, Carrots and Onions.
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Vegetable or Chicken Fried Rice
Vegetable Lo Mein
Beef or Shrimp Fried Rice

Fried Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Pork Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Shrimp Fried Rice

House Special Fried Rice

Lo Mein

Vegetable Lo Mein
Chicken Lo Mein

Pork Lo Mein

Beef Lo Mein

Shrimp Lo Mein

House Special Lo Mein

Mai Fun (Thin Rice Noodles)

Each Mai Fun comes with Eggs and Vegetables
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Vegetable Mai Fun
Chicken Mai Fun

Pork Mai Fun

Beef Mai Fun

Shrimp Mai Fun

House Special Mai Fun
Singapore Mai Fun

RED DENOTES SPICY

$4.50
$5.95
$6.95

Add $2.00
Add $2.00
Add $3.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.50
$8.50
$9.50
$9.50
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All entrées served with Steamed Rice. Add $2.00 for Vegetable Fried Rice.

Vegetables

Mixed Vegetables

Broccoli in Garlic Sauce

Homestyle Tofu (Tofu with Mushrooms and Vegetables in Brown Sauce)
Tofu with Garlic Sauce

Tofu with Oyster Sauce

Hunan Tofu (Tofu and Vegetables in Spicy Brown Sauce)

Szechuan Tofu (Tofu and Bell Peppers in Spicy Brown Sauce)

Ma-Po Tofu (Silken Soft Tofu and Minced Pork in Spicy Szechuan Sauce)
Stir Fried String Beans

. Eggplant with Garlic Sauce

Chicken

Chicken and Broccoli

Chicken with Mixed Vegetables

Chicken with Black Bean Sauce

Chicken with Garlic Sauce

Chicken with Cashews

Hunan Chicken (Chicken Breast and Vegetables in Spicy Brown Sauce)
Szechuan Chicken (Chicken Breast and Bell Peppers in Spicy Brown Sauce)
Mongolian Chicken (Chicken Breast with Scallions, Onions and Garlic)
General Tso’s Chicken

. Sesame Chicken

. Orange Chicken

. Kung Pao Chicken (Chicken with Bell Peppers, Zucchini and Peanuts)
. Moo Goo Gai Pan (Chicken Breast with Mushrooms and Vegetables)
. Lemon Chicken (Fried Chicken Breast with Lemon Sauce on the side)

Pork

Pork with Broccoli

Pork with Mixed Vegetables

Pork with Mushrooms

Pork with Cashew Nuts

Pork with Oyster Sauce

Pork with Garlic Sauce

Pork with Black Bean Sauce

Hunan Pork (Pork and Vegetables in Spicy Brown Sauce)
Szechuan Pork (Pork and Bell Peppers in Spicy Brown Sauce)
Mongolian Pork (Pork with Scallions, Onions and Garlic)
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$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95

$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95

$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
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Beef

Beef with Broccoli

Beef with Mixed Vegetables

Beef with Mushrooms

Beef with Oyster Sauce

Beef with Garlic Sauce

Pepper Steak (Beef with Green Bell Peppers and Onions)
Hunan Beef (Beef and Vegetables in Spicy Brown Sauce)
Szechuan Beef (Beef and Bell Peppers in Spicy Brown Sauce)
Mongolian Beef (Beef with Scallions, Onions and Garlic)

. Kung Pao Beef (Beef with Bell Peppers, Zucchini and Peanuts)

Shrimp

Shrimp with Broccoli

Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables
Shrimp with Mushrooms
Shrimp with Oyster Sauce
Shrimp with Garlic Sauce
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce
Shrimp with Cashew Nuts

Kung Pao Shrimp (Shrimp with Bell Peppers, Zucchini and Peanuts)

Crystal Shrimp (Shrimp stir-fried with Bell Peppers and Onions)

$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95

$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$12.95

Egg Foo Young (Scrambled Eggs with Bean Sprouts and Scallions)

Vegetable Egg Foo Young
Chicken Egg Foo Young

Beef Egg Foo Young

Shrimp Egg Foo Young

House Special Egg Foo Young

Beverages

Coke Products (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta)
Sweet or Unsweet Tea

Hot Tea (Green Tea, Chrysanthemum, Jasmine)
Coffee

Horchata, Jamaica, Pifia

RED DENOTES SPICY

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00

$1.79
$1.79
$1.79
$1.79
$1.99



