Appetizers

 Vegetable Egg Ro Pork Egg Roll Steamed Edaman Scallion Pancakes Fried Chicken Win Crab Rangoon (8 Fried or Steamed Chicken Teriyaki of Boneless Spare R Fried Calamari wit Spicy Wontons wit Chicken Lettuce W 	ne s ngs (6 pcs) pcs) Pork Dumplings (8 pcs) on-a-stick (6 pcs) tibs th Salt n' Pepper th Garlic Sauce	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$3.00 \$3.99 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$5.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 \$7.99	
	Soups		
7. Captain's Seafood	oup	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$5.99 \$6.99 \$7.50	
Chef Specialties			
 Chef's Special Poi Young Chow Fried Dan-Dan Noodles Jia-Jang Noodles Taiwanese Beef Now Lake Tung Ting St Peking Style Pork Triple Delight (Beef 	•	\$5.99 \$5.99 \$7.50 \$7.99 \$8.99 \$9.99 \$11.99 \$12.99 \$14.95	
Sweet n' Sour			
 Sweet and Sour C Sweet and Sour P Sweet and Sour S 	ork	\$8.50 \$8.50 \$9.50	

Fried Combos

Choose the Following:

 Fried Chicken Wings Chicken Teriyaki on-a-stick Fried Fish 	\$4.50 \$5.95 \$6.95			
Then select:				
1. Vegetable or Chicken Fried Rice	Add \$2.00			
 Vegetable Lo Mein Beef or Shrimp Fried Rice 	Add \$2.00 Add \$3.00			
	Λαα ψο.σσ			
Fried Rice				
Each Fried Rice comes with Eggs, Peas, Carrots and Onions.				
1. Vegetable Fried Rice	\$7.00			
2. Chicken Fried Rice	\$7.00			
3. Pork Fried Rice	\$7.00			
4. Beef Fried Rice	\$8.00			
5. Shrimp Fried Rice	\$8.00			
6. House Special Fried Rice	\$9.00			
Lo Mein				
1. Vegetable Lo Mein	\$7.00			
2. Chicken Lo Mein	\$7.00			
3. Pork Lo Mein	\$7.00			
4. Beef Lo Mein	\$8.00			
5. Shrimp Lo Mein	\$8.00			
6. House Special Lo Mein	\$9.00			
Mai Fun (Thin Rice Noodles)				

Each Mai Fun comes with Eggs and Vegetables

1.	Vegetable Mai Fun	\$7.50
2.	Chicken Mai Fun	\$7.50
3.	Pork Mai Fun	\$7.50
4.	Beef Mai Fun	\$8.50
5.	Shrimp Mai Fun	\$8.50
6.	House Special Mai Fun	\$9.50
7.	Singapore Mai Fun	\$9.50

All entrées served with Steamed Rice. Add \$2.00 for Vegetable Fried Rice.

Vegetables

1.	Mixed Vegetables	\$8.95
2.	Broccoli in Garlic Sauce	\$8.95
3.	Homestyle Tofu (Tofu with Mushrooms and Vegetables in Brown Sauce)	\$8.95
4.	Tofu with Garlic Sauce	\$8.95
5.	Tofu with Oyster Sauce	\$8.95
6.	Hunan Tofu (Tofu and Vegetables in Spicy Brown Sauce)	\$8.95
7.	Szechuan Tofu (Tofu and Bell Peppers in Spicy Brown Sauce)	\$8.95
8.	Ma-Po Tofu (Silken Soft Tofu and Minced Pork in Spicy Szechuan Sauce)	\$9.95
9.	Stir Fried String Beans	\$9.95
10.	Eggplant with Garlic Sauce	\$9.95
	Chicken	
1.	Chicken and Broccoli	\$9.95
2.	Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	\$9.95
3.	•	\$9.95
4.	Chicken with Garlic Sauce	\$9.95
5.	Chicken with Cashews	\$9.95
6.	Hunan Chicken (Chicken Breast and Vegetables in Spicy Brown Sauce)	\$9.95
7.	Szechuan Chicken (Chicken Breast and Bell Peppers in Spicy Brown Sauce)	\$9.95
8.	Mongolian Chicken (Chicken Breast with Scallions, Onions and Garlic)	\$9.95
9.	General Tso's Chicken	\$9.95
10.	Sesame Chicken	\$9.95
11.	Orange Chicken	\$9.95
	Kung Pao Chicken (Chicken with Bell Peppers, Zucchini and Peanuts)	\$9.95
13.	Moo Goo Gai Pan (Chicken Breast with Mushrooms and Vegetables)	\$9.95
14.	Lemon Chicken (Fried Chicken Breast with Lemon Sauce on the side)	\$9.95
	Pork	
1.	Pork with Broccoli	\$9.95
	Pork with Mixed Vegetables	\$9.95
	Pork with Mushrooms	\$9.95
4.	Pork with Cashew Nuts	\$9.95
5.	Pork with Oyster Sauce	\$9.95
6.	Pork with Garlic Sauce	\$9.95
7.	Pork with Black Bean Sauce	\$9.95
8.	Hunan Pork (Pork and Vegetables in Spicy Brown Sauce)	\$9.95
9.	Szechuan Pork (Pork and Bell Peppers in Spicy Brown Sauce)	\$9.95
10.	Mongolian Pork (Pork with Scallions, Onions and Garlic)	\$9.95

Beef

8.	Beef with Mixed Vegetables Beef with Mushrooms Beef with Oyster Sauce Beef with Garlic Sauce Pepper Steak (Beef with Green Bell Peppers and Onions) Hunan Beef (Beef and Vegetables in Spicy Brown Sauce) Szechuan Beef (Beef and Bell Peppers in Spicy Brown Sauce)	\$10.95 \$10.95 \$10.95 \$10.95 \$10.95 \$10.95 \$10.95
9. 10	Mongolian Beef (Beef with Scallions, Onions and Garlic) . Kung Pao Beef (Beef with Bell Peppers, Zucchini and Peanuts)	\$10.95 \$10 .95
	Shrimp	
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables Shrimp with Mushrooms Shrimp with Oyster Sauce Shrimp with Garlic Sauce Shrimp with Lobster Sauce Shrimp with Lobster Sauce Shrimp with Cashew Nuts Kung Pao Shrimp (Shrimp with Bell Peppers, Zucchini and Peanuts) Crystal Shrimp (Shrimp stir-fried with Bell Peppers and Onions) Egg Foo Young (Scrambled Eggs with Bean Sprouts and Standard Stan	\$10.95 \$10.95 \$10.95 \$10.95 \$10.95 \$10.95 \$10.95 \$10.95 \$12.95
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Vegetable Egg Foo Young Chicken Egg Foo Young Beef Egg Foo Young	\$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$9.00
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Coke Products (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta) Sweet or Unsweet Tea Hot Tea (Green Tea, Chrysanthemum, Jasmine) Coffee Horchata, Jamaica, Piña	\$1.79 \$1.79 \$1.79 \$1.79 \$1.99